
Physician: Michael Arthur Fortune 
Complaint Location: Corvallis, OR 
Date Reported: 04/15/96 
Claim Closed: 09/19/96 
Disposed Code: 1 
Total Damages Paid: $0 
Allegation: WRONGFUL BIRTH FOLLOWING FAILED ABORTION. PATHOLOGIST'S MISREADING OF SLIDE 
ALLEGEDLY LED TO WRONGFUL BIRTH.
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Return to Search  

This site is a primary source for verification of 
license credentials consistent with JCAHO and 
NCQA standards.

 

 
  
Name: Fortune, Michael Arthur MD
Gender: Male
Year of Birth: 1954
 
LOCATION

 
  
Business Phone:  
City: CORVALLIS
County: BENTON
State: OREGON
 
LICENSE
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Number: MD14008    
Type: MD License    
Expedited 
Endorsement: No    

Basis: State Board    

Status Limits: Unpaid Volunteer 
Practice    

Specialty: Pathology    
 

  

The 
Oregon 
Medical 
Board 
does not 
verify 
specialty 
board 
certificat
ion after 
initial 
licensur
e. Check 
directly 
with 
Spe
cialty 
Member 
Board(s) 
for 
current 
certifi
cation 
status.

 

    

Originally Issued: 07/14/1984    

Current Status: Emeritus Expires:12/31/
2012   

Future Status: Emeritus Begins: 01/01/
2013

Expires: 12/31/
2013  
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OTHER LICENSES

 
  

 

 
Lice
nse 
Numb
er

Effe
ctive 
Date

Expir
ation 
Date

Licens
e Type

LL033
59

07/01/
1983

06/30/
1984

MD 
Postgr
aduate 
Licens
e

 

 
EDUCATION

 
  

Medical School  

 

 
School Name Location Graduation
WASHINGTO
N UNIV SCH/
MED

ST LOUIS, MO 
United States 08/27/1982

Post-Graduate  



 

 

Type Schoo
l Name

Locati
on From To Specia

lty

Fellow
ship

WAS
HING
TON 
UNIV 
AFFIL 
HSPS

ST 
LOUIS, 
MO 
United 
States

09/
1983

06/
1983  

Reside
ncy OHSU

POR
TLAN
D, OR 
United 
States

07/
1983

06/
1985

Pathol
ogy

Fellow
ship

NC 
MEM 
HSP

CHA
PEL 
HILL, 
NC 
United 
States

07/
1987

06/
1988  

 
BOARD ORDERS

 
  
Standing:
 
Unrestricted
 


