Physician: **Michael Arthur Fortune**Complaint Location: Corvallis, OR

Date Reported: 04/15/96 Claim Closed: 09/19/96 Disposed Code: 1 Total Damages Paid: \$0

LICENSE

Allegation: WRONGFUL BIRTH FOLLOWING FAILED ABORTION. PATHOLOGIST'S MISREADING OF SLIDE

ALLEGEDLY LED TO WRONGFUL BIRTH.

Oregon Medical Board	
Verification of Licensure	
SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS	
Information current as of: 11/30/2012	
Query Time: 2012-11-30 12:57:29.419	
Session Info: 68.238.152.3 / k2saijzzktwy5j45ijj2h3fg	
Return to Search	
This site is a primary source for verification of license credentials consistent with JCAHO and NCQA standards.	
Name:	Fortune, Michael Arthur MD
Gender:	Male
Year of Birth:	1954
LOCATION	
Business Phone:	
City:	CORVALLIS
County:	BENTON
State:	OREGON

Number:	MD14008			
Type:	MD License			
Expedited	No			
Endorsement:	INO			
Basis:	State Board			
Status Limits:	Unpaid Volunteer Practice			
Specialty:	Pathology			
The Oregon Medical Board does not verify specialty board certificat ion after initial licensur e. Check directly with Spe cialty Member Board(s) for current certifi cation status.				
Originally Issued:	07/14/1984			
Current Status:	Emeritus	Expires:12/31/ 2012		
Future Status:	Emeritus	Begins: 01/01/ 2013	Expires: 12/31/ 2013	

## OTHER LICENSES

Lice nse Num er	Effe ctive Date	lation	Licens e Type
LL03: 59	3 07/01/ 1983	06/30/ 1984	MD Postgr aduate Licens e

## **EDUCATION**

Medical School			
	School Name	Location	Graduation
	WASHINGTO N UNIV SCH/ MED		08/27/1982
Post-Graduate			

Туре	Schoo I Name		From	110	Specia Ity
Fellow ship	WAS HING TON UNIV AFFIL HSPS	ST LOUIS, MO United States	09/ 1983	06/ 1983	
Reside ncy	OHSU	POR TLAN D, OR United States	07/ 1983		Pathol ogy
Fellow ship	NC MEM HSP	CHA PEL HILL, NC United States	07/ 1987	06/ 1988	

			EDC
DU	AND	ORD	ENS

Standing:

Unrestricted